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	Dale Seed, Convida Wireless, dale.seed@interdigital.com 
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	SeungMyeong Jeong, KETI, sm.jeong@keti.re.kr 
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Peter Niblett, IBM, peter_niblett@uk.ibm.com

	Secretary:
	Victoria Mitchell, TIA, vmitchell@tiaonline.org  

	Meeting Date:
	11 December 2020

	Intended purpose of
document:
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|_| Discussion
|_| Information
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1	Opening of the meeting
1.1	Welcome
Dale Seed, Chair, opened the 5th session of the SDS48 meeting on 11 December 2020 at 12:03 (UTC).
1.2	Objectives
1.3	Attendees
The attendees, as captured by GoToMeeting were:
Peter NIblett (IBM), peter_niblett@uk.ibm.com 
Friese, Ingo DTAG
Poornima Shandilya- CDOT 
Andreas Neubacher, andreas.neubacher@magenta.at 
Laurent Velez, laurent.velez@etsi.org 
Andreas Kraft, andreas.kraft@t-systems.com 
Marianne Mohali (Orange), marianne.mohali@gmail.com 
Francisco Da Silva, Francisco.daSilva@huawei.com 
Kenichi Yamamoto, kc-yamamoto@kddi-std.jp 
Rahul (C-DOT)
Miguel Angel Reina Ortega, webroomcti@etsi.org 
Bob Flynn
Roland Hechwartner, roland.hechwartner@magenta.at 
Neeta (C-DOT), neeta@cdot.in 
Dale Seed, dale.seed@interdigital.com 
Victoria Mitchell, vmitchell@tiaonline.org 
2	Contributions
The SDS Document Allocation SDS-2020-0331R05 was reviewed.
	SDS-2020-0370
	Clarification needed for Subscriptions and expirationCounter
	Andreas Kraft (Deutsche Telekom), Miguel Angel Reina Ortega (ETSI)


SDS-2020-0370 was NOTED
	SDS-2020-0350R01
	TS-0001-permissions_result_content_value_R4
	Convida


Adds some additional clarification to permissions result content value.
R01: Updated the description of the permissions text to specify defaults for the offset, limit, level Filter Criteria.
Peter will review SDS-2020-0350R02, which was (tentatively) AGREED. He will also review SDS-2020-0348.
SDS-2020-0350R01 was NOTED
	SDS-2020-0372
	Issues_in_AE_registration
	C-DOT


Revision expected.
SDS-2020-0372 was NOTED
	SDS-2020-0369R01
	sspResourceID
	C-DOT


This CR proposes to add attribute M2M-Sub-ID to registration resource in order to provide the ID of the Service Subscription profile to which this <registration> belongs to. This will enable a CSE to map an AE registration info with its service subscription ID.
SDS-2020-0369R01 was NOTED
	SDS-2020-0295R01
	OGC-to-oneM2M Data Mapping Issue
	Deutsche Telekom


This contribution discusses the OGC-to-oneM2M Data Mapping Issue.
The 3rd approach outlined in the contribution is recommended.
Revision expected.
SDS-2020-0295R01 was NOTED
	SDS-2020-0368
	TS-0004-notification_recording_R4
	Convida


This CR adds support for the notification recording feature introduced into the <subscription> and <crossResourceSubscription> resources for Rel-4.
SDS-2020-0368 was NOTED
7	Planning for next Meetings
7.1	Conference Calls Schedule
	Meeting
	Date
	Time (UTC)

	SDS48(1)
	12/1
	12:00 – 15:00

	SDS48(2)
	12/3
	12:00 – 15:00

	SDS48(3)
	12/7
	12:00 – 15:00

	SDS48(4)
	12/9
	12:00 – 15:00

	SDS48(5)
	12/11
	12:00 – 15:00

	SDS48(6)
	12/14
	12:00 – 15:00

	SDS48(7)
	12/16
	12:00 – 15:00


7.2	Face to Face Meetings
TBD
8	Any other business
None
9	Closure of meeting
The 5th session of SDS48 ended at 15:05 (UTC).
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